
2022010 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 1
GS10 POSITION 1-8

1

2

TSA121153

TSA131127

FS

NW

Kara TAUTE

Layla VILJOEN 7-5, 6-3

3

4

TSA121168

TSA141100

FS

WP

Lisa VIVIER

Poppy HALEY 6-3, 6-4

5

6

TSAJJ6384

TSA121401

FS

FS

Janey JACOBS

Carla HEFER 6-3, 6-4

7

8

TSA121101

TSA121150

FS

FS

Engela LOOCK

Lily SCHUTTE 7-6(3), 6-3

Kara TAUTE

Lisa VIVIER

6-2, 6-3

Janey JACOBS

Lily SCHUTTE

6-2, 6-3

Kara TAUTE

Lily SCHUTTE

6-4, 6-2

Lily SCHUTTE

Lisa VIVIER

Janey JACOBS 6-3, 6-3

Lisa VIVIER

Layla VILJOEN

Poppy HALEY 6-4, 6-4

Carla HEFER

Engela LOOCK 6-2, 6-3

Layla VILJOEN

Engela LOOCK

6-2, 6-4

Engela LOOCK

Poppy HALEY

Carla HEFER 7-6(6), 7-5

Poppy HALEY
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